
13.07.2023 Thurstday 
Shwasanavaha srotas 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr. IAM Leena 

14.07.2023 Friday Case sheet Discussion  
NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

    

    

Group  B 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

17.07.2023  Monday 

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr. IAM Leena 

18.07.2023 Tuesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

19.07.2023 Wednesday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 

20.07.2023 Thursday 
Shwasanavaha srotas 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr. IAM Leena 

21.07.2023 Friday Case sheet Discussion  
NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

    

    

Group  A 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

24.07.2023 Monday 

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr. IAM Leena 

25.07.2023 Tuesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

26.07.2023  Wednesday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 

27.07.2023 Thursday 
Shwasanavaha srotas 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr. IAM Leena 

28.07.2023 Friday Case sheet Discussion  
NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

    

    

Group  H 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

31.07.2023 Monday 

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr. IAM Leena 

02.08.2023 Wednesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

03.08.2023 Thurstday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 


